RECEIVED

Nancy Coverdell

From: Ryan, Michael [michael.ryan@kligates.com] 0CT 1-8 2013
Sent: Friday, October 18, 2013 3:01 PM ST
To: POC. Publlc Disclosure Commission
Cc: Andrea McNamara Doyle; Dalton, Linda A. (ATG) (LindaD@ATG.WA.GOV)

Subject: GMA Against 1-522

Attachments: . 2013 1018 contributors and contribution.pdf.pdf

All,

Attached please find a list of contributing GMA members, with dollar amounts. We look forward to working with
the PDC and its staff in filing the necessary official forms.

If you have any questions or concems, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Best regards,
Mike

[insert name]

[insert title]

K&L Gates LLP

{insert address line 1]

[insert address line 2]

[insert city, state, country postal code]
Phone: [insert phone number]

Fax: [insert fax number]

[insert email address]
www.klgates.com

This electronic message contains information from the law firm of K&L Gates LLP. The contents may be privileged and
confidential and are intended for the use of the intended addressee(s) only. If you are not an intended addressee, note
that any disclosure. copying. distribution, or use of the contents of this message is prohibited. If you have received this e-
mail in error. please contact me at michael.ryan@klgates.com.




GROCERY MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

AGAINST 1-522

10/18/2013

Pinnacle Foods Group LLC
The J. M. Smucker Company
Rich Products Corporation
General Mills, Inc.

PepsiCo, Inc.

Bunge North America, inc.
Bumble Bee Foods, LLC

Bush Brothers & Company
Moody Dunbar, Inc.

Dean Foods Company

Kellogg Company

Nestlé USA, Inc.

ConAgra Foods

Bimbo Bakeries USA

Welich Foods, Inc.

Knouse Foods Cooperative, Inc.
Bruce Foods Corporation
Abbott Nutrition

Campbell Soup Company

Del Monte Foods Company
Sunny Delight Beverages Company
Shearer's Foods, Inc.
Mondelez Global LLC

Land O'Lakes, Inc.

The Coca-Cola Company

The Hillshire Brands Company
The Hershey Company
Hormel Foods Corporation
Clement Pappas & Company, Inc.
McCormick & Company, Inc.
Ocean Spray Cranberries, Inc.
FlowersFoods, Inc.

Cargill, inc.

The Clorox Company

Totals

120,846
241,091
24,049
598,819
1,620,899
94,993
36,073
16,233
1,804
120,245
221,852
1,052,743
285,281
94,693
28,859
14,429
3,006
127,459
265,140
86,576
21,043
25,251
144,895
99,803
1,047,332
97,398
248,305
52,908
21,043
102,208
55,313
141,288
98,601
12,024

7,222,500
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