### RECEIVED

OCT 18 2013

**Public Disclosure Commission** 

#### **Nancy Coverdell**

From: Sent:

Ryan, Michael [michael.ryan@klgates.com]

Friday, October 18, 2013 3:01 PM

To: Cc:

Subject:

Andrea McNamara Doyle; Dalton, Linda A. (ATG) (LindaD@ATG.WA.GOV) GMA Against I-522

Attachments:

2013 1018 contributors and contribution.pdf.pdf

All,

Attached please find a list of contributing GMA members, with dollar amounts. We look forward to working with the PDC and its staff in filing the necessary official forms.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Best regards,

Mike

### **K&L GATES**

[insert name]

[insert title] **K&L Gates LLP** [insert address line 1] [insert address line 2] [insert city, state, country postal code] Phone: [insert phone number] Fax: [insert fax number] [insert email address] www.klgates.com

This electronic message contains information from the law firm of K&L Gates LLP. The contents may be privileged and confidential and are intended for the use of the intended addressee(s) only. If you are not an intended addressee, note that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the contents of this message is prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please contact me at michael.ryan@klgates.com.

## RECEIVED

# GROCERY MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION AGAINST 1-522

OCT 1 8 2013

## Public Disclosure Commission

#### 10/18/2013

Pinnacle Foods Group LLC	120,846
The J. M. Smucker Company	241,091
Rich Products Corporation	24,049
General Mills, Inc.	598,819
PepsiCo, Inc.	1,620,899
Bunge North America, inc.	94,993
Bumble Bee Foods, LLC	36,073
Bush Brothers & Company	16,233
Moody Dunbar, Inc.	1,804
Dean Foods Company	120,245
Kellogg Company	221,852
Nestlé USA, Inc.	1,052,743
ConAgra Foods	285,281
Bimbo Bakeries USA	94,693
Welch Foods, Inc.	28,859
Knouse Foods Cooperative, Inc.	14,429
Bruce Foods Corporation	3,006
Abbott Nutrition	127,459
Campbell Soup Company	265,140
Del Monte Foods Company	86,576
Sunny Delight Beverages Company	21,043
Shearer's Foods, Inc.	25,251
Mondelez Global LLC	144,895
Land O'Lakes, Inc.	99,803
The Coca-Cola Company	1,047,332
The Hillshire Brands Company	97,398
The Hershey Company	248,305
Hormel Foods Corporation	52,908
Clement Pappas & Company, Inc.	21,043
McCormick & Company, Inc.	102,208
Ocean Spray Cranberries, Inc.	55,313
FlowersFoods, Inc.	141,288
Cargill, Inc.	98,601
The Clorox Company	12,024
Totals	\$ 7,222,500